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HASTINGS

Name

Ashley Vora
Martin Noakes
Zoe Fairclough
Andrew Shipilov
Martin Snape
Stuart Johnstone
Patrick Bermingham
Simon Linklater
Jamie Kennedy
Michael Norris
Luke Evans

Ben Sayers
Charles Bowley
Piers Brunning
Sarah Bendle
Roland Baines
Robert Dennis
Sally Grainger
Rob Thomas

Jan Young

Keith Goodsell
Darren Owen
Jacqui Mannering
Darren Kilby
Ruth Spiller

Bill Edmondson
Jess Hayward
Cassie Colvin

25th September

Time

01:16:22
01:25:32
01:25:34
01:26:30
01:28:36
01:29:11
01:31:02
01:32:51
01:34:30
01:38:29
01:40:12
01:42:02
01:42:06
01:44:32
01:47:52
01:48:20
01:48:37
01:49:35
01:50:33
01:50:58
01:51:13
01:52:19
01:53:20
01:53:21
01:53:37
01:53:46
01:54:01
01:54:01



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nina Lambrou

Brian Kirkdale
Marie Appleton

Pete Heasman
Susan Wilkinson
Vicky Sims

Jessica Cull

Sarah Marzaioli

Sue Alabaster
Matleena Elonheimo
Berenice Consavela
Helen Rothermel

Jo Edwards

Helen Munday
James Graham
Chris White

Julia Toby

01:54:13
01:55:57
01:56:34
01:57:00
01:58:55
01:59:56
02:02:07
02:04:27
02:04:40
02:07:53
02:07:55
02:08:21
02:14:04
02:20:33
02:23:52
02:36:55
02:57:34



